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PB 17-056 Planning Board Draft

Document
Planning Board Draft
Document

PB 17-057

PB 17-058 Planning Board Draft

Document

CD 17-178 Correspondence  Agenda Ready

May 31, 2017

17-14 Acorn Lane Duplexes.
Major Subdivision sketch plan
review. Robie Construction,
Inc. to request review of a
42-44 unit residential
subdivision. The subject
property is located on Varney
Mill Road (rear) and Acorn
Lane and identified on Tax
Map: 19, Lot: 8-2-1, Zone:
Medium Density Residential
(RM).

17-15 Momentum Community
Center. Minor Site Plan sketch
plan review. Chaffin Pond
Abode, LLC to request review
of a 4,384 square foot
community center building.
The subject property is located
on Anglers Road and identified
on Tax Map: 80, Lot 66-1,
Zone: Commercial 1 (C-1) and
Aquifer Protection Overlay
District B (APB).

Windham Public Library
Newsletter

6/12/2017

6/12/2017

6/12/2017

6/13/2017

Planning Board

Planning Board

Planning Board

Town Council Town

Manager
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CD 17-125

CD 17177

17-076

17-113

17-114

17-115

17-116

Discussion ltem

Minutes

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Draft

Agenda Ready

Draft

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Comprehensive Master Plan
public hearing.

To approve the minutes of the
May 23, 2017 Council meeting.

Historic South Windham
resolution.

To award a bid for the purchase
of one (1) 2018 cab and
chassis from Daigle and
Houghton in the amount of
$91,500.00 plus $1,200 for on
board diagnostic equipment
and software for a total of
$92,700.00 and related plow
and sanding gear from HP
Fairfield in the amount of
$74,999, for a total price of
$167,699.00 less trade of
$32,500 for a final cost of
$135,199. This purchase
would come from account
100-9110-44190 from the fiscal
2018 budget, financed through
a municipal lease-purchase
agreement, and replace a 2008
International truck.

To adopt an order regarding
committed fund balance.

To appoint Marge Govoni to a
three-year term on the Human
Services Advisory Committee,
to expire May 15, 2020.

To find that the requirements of
28-A M.R.S.A. 653 have been
met and to approve an
application submitted by Matt

6/13/2017

6/13/2017

6/13/2017

6/13/2017

6/13/2017

6/13/2017

6/13/2017

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town
Manager

Town Clerk

Town
Manager

Town Clerk
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Kart Inc. d/b/a Danielle’s
Sebago Diner for a renewal
liquor license.
CD 17-175 Report Agenda Ready Code Enforcement Monthly 6/13/2017 Town Council Social
Report - April 2017 Services
CD 17-034 Discussion Item Draft TIF Policy, Credit 6/20/2017 Town Council Town
Enhancement Agreement Manager
Criteria.
CD 17-155 Discussion ltem  Draft Voluntary Municipal Farm 6/20/2017 Town Council
Support Program.
TMP-1487 Temp Draft Farmer’s Market. 6/20/2017 Town Council Town
Manager
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