

## **Town of Windham**

Town Offices 8 School Road Windham, Maine

## **Search Results**

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
PB 17-056	Planning Board Document	Draft	May 31, 2017	6/12/2017		Planning Board			
PB 17-057	Planning Board Document	Draft	17-14 Acorn Lane Duplexes. Major Subdivision sketch plan review. Robie Construction, Inc. to request review of a 42-44 unit residential subdivision. The subject property is located on Varney Mill Road (rear) and Acorn Lane and identified on Tax Map: 19, Lot: 8-2-1, Zone: Medium Density Residential (RM).	6/12/2017		Planning Board			
PB 17-058	Planning Board Document	Draft	17-15 Momentum Community Center. Minor Site Plan sketch plan review. Chaffin Pond Abode, LLC to request review of a 4,384 square foot community center building. The subject property is located on Anglers Road and identified on Tax Map: 80, Lot 66-1, Zone: Commercial 1 (C-1) and Aquifer Protection Overlay District B (APB).	6/12/2017		Planning Board			
CD 17-178	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Windham Public Library Newsletter	6/13/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
CD 17-125	Discussion Item	Draft	Comprehensive Master Plan public hearing.	6/13/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-177	Minutes	Agenda Ready	To approve the minutes of the May 23, 2017 Council meeting.	6/13/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		
17-076	Order	Draft	Historic South Windham resolution.	6/13/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
17-113	Order	Agenda Ready	To award a bid for the purchase of one (1) 2018 cab and chassis from Daigle and Houghton in the amount of \$91,500.00 plus \$1,200 for on board diagnostic equipment and software for a total of \$92,700.00 and related plow and sanding gear from HP Fairfield in the amount of \$74,999, for a total price of \$167,699.00 less trade of \$32,500 for a final cost of \$135,199. This purchase would come from account 100-9110-44190 from the fiscal 2018 budget, financed through a municipal lease-purchase agreement, and replace a 2008 International truck.	6/13/2017		Town Council			
17-114	Order	Agenda Ready	To adopt an order regarding committed fund balance.	6/13/2017		Town Council			
17-115	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint Marge Govoni to a three-year term on the Human Services Advisory Committee, to expire May 15, 2020.	6/13/2017		Town Council			
17-116	Order	Agenda Ready	To find that the requirements of 28-A M.R.S.A. 653 have been met and to approve an application submitted by Matt	6/13/2017		Town Council	Town Clerk		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			Kart Inc. d/b/a Danielle's Sebago Diner for a renewal liquor license.						
CD 17-175	Report	Agenda Ready	Code Enforcement Monthly Report - April 2017	6/13/2017		Town Council	Social Services		
CD 17-034	Discussion Item	Draft	TIF Policy, Credit Enhancement Agreement Criteria.	6/20/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-155	Discussion Item	Draft	Voluntary Municipal Farm Support Program.	6/20/2017		Town Council			
TMP-1487	Temp	Draft	Farmer's Market.	6/20/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		